
2024016 Cape Town Tennis Mini 1
BS 12 Silver

1

2

TSA131673

TSA131654

WP

WP

Behn BüHRMANN

Alexander Nicolas CIOLLI 6-3, 6-3

3

4

TSA112344

TSA122018

WP Oliver  GAFNEY

Akhungile MFINGWANA Walkover

5

6

TSA131663

TSA131657

WP

WP

Henco HANEKOM

Willem BUHRMANN 6-3, 6-3

7

8

TSA122020

TSA121056 WP

Yusuf  BAPOO

James CARR 6-0, 6-1

Behn BüHRMANN

Akhungile MFINGWANA

6-2, 6-1

Willem BUHRMANN

James CARR

6-4, 6-1

Behn BüHRMANN

Willem BUHRMANN

6-4, 3-6, 6-4

Behn BüHRMANN

Akhungile MFINGWANA

James CARR 6-0, 6-0

James CARR

C1

Alexander Nicolas CIOLLI

BYE

Henco HANEKOM

Yusuf  BAPOO 6-1, 6-0

Alexander Nicolas CIOLLI

Henco HANEKOM

3-6, 6-3, 10-6

Henco HANEKOM

D1

BYE

Yusuf  BAPOO

Yusuf  BAPOO
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